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VISAYAS 
TEACHING PERFORMANCE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS SUMMARY OF RATING 

STATE UNIVERSITY 

READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

Prepared by: 

READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 

Course No. & 
Descriptive Title 

READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 

Received by: 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

1.00- 1.49 Poor (P) 

READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 

NSTP 11c CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS) 

1.50-2.49 Fair (F) 
2.50- 3.49 Satisfactory(S) 
3.50- 4.49 Very Satisfactory(VS) 
4.50� 5.00 Outstanding(0) 
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Lab/ 
Lec 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

Distribútion of copies: IEO, Faculty Dean, Department, Facuity (all in original signature) 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

Average Rating 

Numerlcal 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

4.50 

4.00 

5.00 

5,00 

4.00 

4.00 

5.00 

4.68 

Attested by, 

RATING 

Adjectival 
Outstanding 

Outstanding 

Outstanding 

Outstanding 

Outstanding 

Very Satisfactory 
Outstanding 

Outstanding 

Very Satisfactory 

Very Satisfactory 

Outstanding 
Outstanding 

MA, RACEAUKIM L,AURE 
Director, nstrdction and Evaluation 
Date: 04/15/2025 

% Evaluation 
Rating 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

90.0% 

80.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

80.0% 

80.0% 

100.0% 

93.64% 
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