

INSTRUCTION AND EVALUATION OFFICE

TEACHING PERFORMANCE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS SUMMARY OF RATING

First Semester AY 2024-2025

Name of faculty member: <u>CAÑEZO</u>, XAVIERY RIC G, Department: Dept, of Philosophy and Social Sciences Faculty: Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

	Course No. &		RATING		% Evaluation
Descriptive Title		Lab/ Lec	Numerical	Adjectival	Rating
ScSc 12n	READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY	LEC	5.00 Outstanding	Outstanding	100.0%
ScSc 11n	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	LEC	5.00	Outstanding	100.0%
ScSc 12n	READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY	LEC	5.00	Outstanding	100.0%
ScSc 12n	READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY	LEC	5.00	Outstanding	100.0%
ScSc 11n	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	LEC	4.50	Outstanding	90.0%
ScSc 11n	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	LEC	4.00	Very Satisfactory	80.0%
ScSc 11n	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	LEC	5.00	Outstanding	100.0%
ScSc 11n	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	LEC	5.00	Outstanding	100.0%
ScSc 11n	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	LEC	4.00	Very Satisfactory	80.0%
ScSc 12n	READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY	LEC	4.00	Very Satisfactory	80.0%
NSTP 11c	CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS)	LEC	5.00	Outstanding	100.0%
Average Rating			4.68	Outstanding	93.64%

Source: Results of Teaching Performance Evaluation by Students filed at IEO Legend:

1.00 - 1.49 Poor (P)

1.50 - 2.49 Fair (F)

2.50 - 3.49 Satisfactory(S)

3.50 - 4.49 Very Satisfactory(VS)

4.50 - 5.00 Outstanding(O)

Prepared by:

VANESSA W. TPES in-Charge Date: 04/14/2025

Received by:

CANETO, XAVIERY RIC G.
Name and Signature of Faculty member
Date: #5-70 - 711

Distribution of copies: IEO, Faculty Dean, Department, Faculty (all in original signature)

Attested by

MA. RACHEUKIM L. AURE Director, Instruction and Evaluation

Date: 04/15/2025